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Easter Monday, April 11lV, AUCKLAND760 ke 395 m.
9.30 a.m, Music While You Work
10,10 evotiors: Rev. Father Bennett
10,30 ‘Light Orchestral Ravourites
11, 0 Racing: Commentaries throughout
ee the Auckland Racing Club’s Meet-ng
11.15 in Tune with the Times
11,46 Latin American Rhythm
12, 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Monday Matinee
2.40 (approx.) Racing: The Great Easter
Handicap, from Riccarton
4.30 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s Session: Books to Re-member, with Joan
6.45 Light Orchestras Entertain \6. 0 Stock Exchange Report
Song Time
7.30 Design for Piano, with Crombie
Murdoch (NZBS8)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)
8.0 City of Auckland Pipe Band withinterludes by Edith Black (soprano)

(Studio)
8.390 Question Mark: The OlympicGames, what are New Zealand’s
chances ? (NZBS)9.15 Robert, Farnon’s Orchestra
9.30 Mission to the Middle East: a
journey through the Lebanon (Unesco)10, 0 The Music of Franz Lebar
10,30 ‘Wayne King Show
11.20 Close down

IVC ssoAUCKLAND,
6. Op.m. Dinner Musica2 Nineteenth Century Russian Com-osers
be Minneapolis Symphony OrchestraOverture on Greek Themes No. 1, Op.

GlazounoyThe Boston Symphony OrchestraThe Enchanted Lake LiadovThe Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 1 in € Minor Kalinnikov8.0 The Maori and the Unseen, fromThe Long White Cloud, by the Hon. W.
P. Reeves (NZBS)
8.10 Suzanne _Daneo (soprano), withGuido Agosti

{piano}Song Cycle: La Bonne Chanson, Op. 61f Faure
8.33 Artur Schnabel (piano), with Mem-bers of the Pro Arte Quartet and Alfred-Hobday (bass)
Piano Quintet in A, Op. 114 (Trout)

Schubert
9.145. BBC Religious Service
; (For details, see 2YC)
10. 0 Sibelius
Jascha Heifetz (violin) and the LondonPhilharmonie OrchestraViolin Concerto. in D Minor, Op. 47The Danish State Radio Symphony
Orchestra ;

Symphony No. 5 in E Flat, Op. 82
11. 0 Close down

IYD .2.AUC 2s
5..Op.m. Overture: Norman Cloutier
5.15 Harmonica Harmony
5.30 Hit Memories
6. 0 Star Time: Homer and Jethto
6.15 Merry Melodies :

6.45 The New World Singers7.0 #£Palace of Varieties (BBC)
7.30 The Old Firm
7.45 Melody a Minute8.0 Mode Moderne’
8.30 The Stanley Holloway Variety Show
9. 0 Restful Rhythm :

9.30 Your Dancing Party. with LesBrown’s Orchestra
9.45 The Mel Powell Septet :

10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down ,

IXN oMANGAREL
7. OQam. breakfast Sesston

:7.45 Weather Forecast andTides8.0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Sports Preview (Eric Blow)
9.15 Star Time: Charles Kullman9.30 Morning Variety10, O Delia of Four Winds10.15 Reserved
10.30 The House of Conflict
10.45 Kaikohe Corner
11. 0 Close down :

6. 0 p.m. Dick Haymes with CarmenDragon’s. Orchestra
6.30 Sports Results (Woodrow Wilson)
6.45 Modern Marvels
» Bing Sings7.15 Famous Decisions
7.30 Outstanding News Stories
7.45 The Fontane Sisters8. 0 Northland Livestock Report
8. 5 Farming for Profit
8.15 Song and Story of the Maorl

‘ZBS)
8.30 Music Magazine (lan Menzies)
9. 4 The Concert Orchestra-of Amster-dam :

Incidental Music: A MidsummerNight’s Dream Mendelssohn
9.30 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.50 Percy Fuith Favourites10. O ‘Songs by George Elrick10.15 The Music of Noel Coward10.30 Close down

IXH 3.c/AMILTON, ..
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8. 0 Sports Preview

rs9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad-dock)
9.30 Melody Makers
9.45 Morning Maestro: Florian Zabach10. 0 Philip Marlowe10.15 Out of the Shadows ?

10.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer10.45 Notorious11.0 Variety :

12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Mutamata
12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: BovineTuberculosis and the Farmer, by G. MaxMackintosh, Livestock Instructor

OMmce Wife
Spanish Dances
Song Fiesta
English Light OrchestrasWomen’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Naa

=
Shoo"

Dinner at Antoine’s; Women’s Organisa-_tion News; Overseas News
3. 0 From Our Musical World Library3.30 Country Doctor4. 0 Yvonne Enoch (piano) :

Lady Hatton's Galliard GibbonsSonata in A ArneNocturne in E Minor FieldAllegro con brio Greene(NZBS)5. 0 Rod Craig5.15 Modern Miscellany
5.45 Alias Jane Morgan6. 0 Xavier Cugut’s Orchestra and theTrio Los Panchos .

6.15 Bellarion the Fortunate6.30 Dance Date
6.45 South sea Serénaders
. Number, Please
@oo Variety Time
Masters of Melody (BBC)Inspector West
Death Takes Small BitesConcert Hall Memories
"Close down

IY] ROTORUA, _
|

800 ke
9. 4a.m. Melodies from Paris9.30 The Burtons of Banner Street10. O Wilhelm Kempf (piano)10.15 Devotional Service30 Music in Merry Mood
11. 0 For Women at Home: Short Story:Rabbits, by Naney Brnee: Home ScienceTalk on the Good Cook’s Store Cup-board
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11.30 Male Voices in Harmony12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Monday Matinee15 Sports Summary0 Band Leaders on Parade
0 Music in Dance Tempo5 Sports Summary0 Tunes for Tiny Tots
5 For Our Younger Listeners (Janet
Perry): Quiz and Little Debil, Debil;
The Game’s the Thing
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Reminiscin’ with Singin’ Sam7.30 Australian Star Parade
7.42 RAYMOND WENTWORTH (bass-baritone)
Ballad of Semmerwater Gibbs
The Vagabond Vaughan Williams
Trees Shaw
Bells of Sap Marie Ireland

(studio)
8.0 Play: Under Milk Wood, by Dylan
Thomas (BBC)
9.30 Overture to Death
10. O Design for Piano and Orchestrawith Crombie Murdoch (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

9
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. 526 m.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington. City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast

é

9. 4 Chorus and Orchestra
9.30 Morning Star: William Primrose
9.40 Musie While You Work
10.10 DPevotional Service
10.30 Musically Yours

;11. 0 Felix Mendelssohn’s Ser-
naders
11.15 Patti Page
11.30 Billy Cotton’s Band and WinifredAtwell :

'

41.0 p.m. Racing: During the afternooncommentaries On the Easter Pointe
4and Autumn Handicap from Christchureh

+2. 0 Music by Moussorgsky
Kovantschina IntroductionAria: In the Town of Kazan "(Bors
Godounov)
Concerto in A Minor
Song of Parassia (Fair at Sorotchinsk)
Pictures at an Exhibition3.0 The Strange House of GeolfreyMarlowe

3:15 Music Album
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Ludy of the Heather
4.30 Sid Phillips's Orchestra, with Alma
Cogan (vOcal)
i] Accorcion Club5.15 Children’s Session: Story for Little
Ones: Pinoechia
5.45 Latin Patterns6. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre
7415 Farm Session: \Weekly Newsletter;Rabbits; Their tutroduction and Cost tothe Country. by Professor L. W. Me-
Caskill (NZBS); W. A, Jakes. of Massey
College, discusses Lucerne and its placein North Island Farmmge (NZBS); Land
oe Pon eas Farming News fromritaino_o.

7.45 Focus on Film: News from theStudios, reported by Cedric Herbert;
8.158.30
| Music from Treasure Island
Shirley Abicair Sings

;Question Mark: The
Games, What are New Zealand'sChances? (NZBS)
/-~9.15 Song Album: Jan Mazurus
se Band Music: Grand Massed Brasssands10.0 The Dave Pell Octet '
10.24 Art Tatum (piano)10.33 The Harry Sweets Edison Quartet11.20 Close down

2VO..AYELLINGTQN,
::)6. 07.0
Opm. Early Evening ConcertDinner Music
The Paris Conservatoire OrchestraLes Preludes LisztRomeo and Juliet BerliozExcerpts from The Pearl Fishers BizetLes Biches Poulenc8.15 Sir Peter Buck, Scientist: An ap-preciation by Professor Ernest Beagle-hole

8.30
NZBS)
DOROTHY DAVIES (piano)Nocturnes:
F sharp Minor, Op..15, No, 2
E Flat, Op. 9. No, 2
B, Op, 62, No, 1 Chopin(Studio)

Suzanne Danco (soprano) with GuidoAgosti (piano)
Songs from Liederkreis, Qp. 39SchumannRuggiero Ricci (violin) and Louis Per-Singer (piano)
Sonata Hindemith9.15 BBC Religious Service; St. Martin-in-the-Fields, Service conducted by theRev. W. D. Kennedy-Bell. Address bythe Rev. Leonard Constantine. Organist:The Master of Music, John Churchill,shoirmaster: Rey, \W. D. kennedy -Bel10. 0 alk: On Print Collecting, someadvice for collectors by Muriel ¢ Robin-son, formerly Assistant-keeper of a seisat Boston Public Library (NZBS10.20 BeethovenAdolf Busch (violin), Hermann BuschCcello) and Rudolf Serkin (piano)Trio No, 5 in D, Op. 70, No. 1 (Geis-ter)
Piano Fantasia, Op. 77

11. 0
Piano Sonata NO. 24 in F Sharp Minor,Op. 78
Close down

1130PY1),,
WELLINGTON

7. Op.m, The Amazing Oscar Hammer.Stein
7.30
2)

8.15
8.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0

Life with the Lyens (BRC) (a
repetition: of Saturday's broadeast fromYA
N.Z. Artists on ParadeIntimate Artistry: Ernest ButcherFiesta Time: Fdmundo Ros
Heritage of SongThe Devil’s HolidayDistrict Weather ForecastClose down
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10. 5
10,30

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
30 District Weather Forecast
Sports Summary
Holiday Humour
House of Contlict
Office Wife
Never Let Me Love You
Reserved
Musie While You PlayClose down
"m. Teatable Tunes‘Horatio Hornblower
Popular Present Day VocalistsBelieve It Or Not
Tudor Queen
Fred Waring and his Pennsylvan-
Eddie Cantor Sings AgainDad and Dave
William Flynn. Show
Gems from the Operas
Land into Production: A documen-
on Land

ppt ton aba in Northland(NZBS)
Soft Lights and sweet

Music
Glose down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS |

Dominion Weather Forecasts
va.-.beeStations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m., 12.30. |
X Stations: $0p.m.
YA and YZ Stations

|

6. Qa.m. London News Breakfast Session
|

Hey only)7. 0 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
12.33 p.m, Results from N.Z, University |Easter Tournament
6.30 London News
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ) /7.0 National Sports Summory9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
a: QO London News :YAs and 4YZ)11.15 Results from WN,Z. University Easter |Tournament

)


